Danish & Pies

Kouign Amann
Croissant

Pain au Chocolat
Bear Claw

Raspberry Cream Cheese Danish

Goat Cheese & Fig Danish
Franzbroétchen

Cinnamon Twist

Lemon Blueberry Scone
Lemon Bar Tart

Personal Fruit Galette
Apple Pie (slice)

Apple Pie (8 slices)
Cherry Walnut Oatmeal Cookie
Chocolate Chunk Cookie
Nutella Roll

Chocolate Rad

Bread

Country Boule

Toasted Sesame

Apricot Fennel Coriander
Olive Walnut

Rustic Wheat

Pain au Gruyere

Savory Pies & Quiche

Braised Beef Bomb

Chicken Hand Pie

Chicken Indian Curry Hand Pie
Spinach Tart

Quiche Lorraine

Whole Quiche Lorraine (8 slices)

Beverages

120z. Drip Coffee

160z. Drip Coffee

160z. Coffee Press

320z. Coffee Press

Hot Tea

San Pellegrino Sparkling Drink
Soda

Bottled Water

$4.99

$2.99

$4.79

$4.99

$4.89

$4.99

$4.89

$3.99

$3.59

$3.59

$5.99

$5.69

$25.99 , . .
$3.69 ldaho’'s Premier Micro-Bakery
$3.69

$4.69

$3.69

$8.29
$9.99
$10.99
$10.99
$8.29
$10.99

$6.69 =
$2.35
$2.75
$2.95
$5.75

$6.69
$2.49 Elevate Bake Shop

$8.29

$6.99

$6.29

$34.99

$2.59 1900 Channing Way
$1.59 Idaho Falls, ID 83404
$1.00 208-932-2819

www.elevatebakeshop.com

Not all products are available every day. Call

208-932-2819 to check availability.









