Danish & Pies

Kouign Amann	\$4.99
Croissant	\$2.99
Pain au Chocolat	\$4.79
Bear Claw	\$4.99
Raspberry Cream Cheese Danish	\$4.89
Goat Cheese & Fig Danish	\$4.99
Franzbrötchen	\$4.89
Cinnamon Twist	\$3.99
Lemon Blueberry Scone	\$3.59
Lemon Bar Tart	\$3.59
Personal Fruit Galette	\$5.99
Apple Pie (slice)	\$5.69
Apple Pie (8 slices)	\$25.99
Cherry Walnut Oatmeal Cookie	\$3.69
Chocolate Chunk Cookie	\$3.69
Nutella Roll	\$4.69
Chocolate Rad	\$3.69



Idaho's Premier Micro-Bakery

Bread

Country Boule	\$8.29
Toasted Sesame	\$9.99
Apricot Fennel Coriander	\$10.99
Olive Walnut	\$10.99
Rustic Wheat	\$8.29
Pain au Gruyere	\$10.99

Savory Pies & Quiche

Braised Beef Bomb	\$8.29
Chicken Hand Pie	\$6.69
Chicken Indian Curry Hand Pie	\$6.69
Spinach Tart	\$6.99
Quiche Lorraine	\$6.29
Whole Quiche Lorraine (8 slices)	\$34.99

Beverages

12oz. Drip Coffee	\$2.35
16oz. Drip Coffee	\$2.75
16oz. Coffee Press	\$2.95
32oz. Coffee Press	\$5.75
Hot Tea	\$2.19
San Pellegrino Sparkling Drink	\$2.59
Soda	\$1.59
Bottled Water	\$1.00





1900 Channing Way Idaho Falls, ID 83404 208-932-2819

www.elevatebakeshop.com

Week 1
October 7th-12th



Family Meal



Week 1 October 7th-12th

Roasted dark meat chicken with carrots, oinion, celery, and garlic in rich chicken gravy topped with tender buttermllk dumplings.



October 7th-12th

Family Meal

